
Captain John Mullan Neighborhood Council General 
Meeting Agenda 

Date: August 22, 2018  
Time: 6:00 pm 
Location: 44 Ranch Park 
2503 Riata Rd 
Missoula, MT 59808 

1. Welcome and Food 
 

2. History of Neighborhood Councils – Jane Kelly, Neighborhood Coordinator 
 
3. Neighborhood Watch – Susan Reneau, Board Member  
 
4. Smart911 – Nick Holloway, OEM Projects Coordinator  
 
5. Russell Street project/Van Buren Roundabouts – Katie Klietz, Big Sky Public Relations, Account 

Executive; and Shane Stack, MDT Missoula Project Engineer  
 
6. Q & A with City Council  
 
7. Election of Leadership Team members – Jane Kelly, Neighborhood Coordinator 
 
8. Setting neighborhood priorities – Jane Kelly, Neighborhood Coordinator 
 
9. Announcements 
 
10. Public comment on non-agenda items 
 
11. Items to report to City Council 
 
12. Adjournment 

 

 

Jane Kelly, Neighborhood Coordinator   jkelly@ci.missoula.mt.us  552-6081  
Karen Gasvoda, Neighborhood Assistant   kgasvoda@ci.missoula.mt.us  552-6084  
Ethan Smith, Missoula Police Department  esmith@ci.missoula.mt.us 552-6335 
Nick Holloway, Smart911    nholloway@missoulacounty.us 258-3631 
Katie Klietz, Big Sky Public Relations  katie@bigskypublicrelations.com 546-2424 
Shane Stack, MT Department of Transportation sstack@mt.gov 523-5830 
Jordan Hess, Ward 2 City Council Member  jhess@ci.missoula.mt.us 552-4050 
Mirtha Becerra, Ward 2 City Council Member mbecerra@ci.missoula.mt.us 546-7900 
Captain John Mullan NC Leadership Team    captmullan@missoula-neighborhoods.org  
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